Inkjet Printer
Epson L200 All-in-One
Print smart and save more with
the world’s first
Original Ink Tank System
The Epson l200 All-In-One Printer comes
bundled with a starter kit of 3 bottles x 70ml
of black and 3 bottles x 70ml of colour Epson

ON-lINE guIdE   Yes
PrINTEr drIVErS   Yes
EPSON GENuINE INK BOTTLE   PAGE YIELd**  ORdER COdE
 BlACk                                                  4000   T6641
 CYAN                                                       T6642
 MAgENTA                                             6500   T6643
 YEllOW                                                  T6644
EPSON SPECIALTY MEdIA   ORdER COdE
MATTE PAPEr hEAVYWEIghT A4   C13S041259
glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr 4r   C13S042070
glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr A4   C13S042071
PrEMIuM glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr 4r C13S041863
PrEMIuM glOSSY PhOTO PAPEr A4 C13S041285
PhOTO quAlITY INkjET PAPEr A4   C13S041786
PrEMIuM SEMIglOSS PhOTO PAPEr 4r C13S041925
PrEMIuM SEMIglOSS PhOTO PAPEr A4 C13S041332
MINIMuM SYSTEM REQuIREMENT
& OPERATING SYSTEM (OS) SuPPORT
SYSTEM rEquIrEMENT
WINdOWS SuPPOrT    Windows xP/xP Professional x64 Edition/Vista/7